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Likert Avg.
UofL - Shared Outcomes Survey 1.84
Total Completed: 34 Options: Show Extended View
1. Please rate the following aspects of this activity.
(1=Strongly Agree, 2=Agree, 3=Undecided, 4=Disagree, 5=Strongly Disagree, 6=N/A)
Attending this activity improved my competence.
(1=Strongly Agree, 5=Strongly Disagre, 6=N/A)
Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
[ —
All Respondents 1.765 +1.415
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Strongly Agree 23 68%
2 5 15%
3 2 6%
4 0 0%
5 3 9%
6=N/A 1 3%
Total Responses: 34 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Attending this activity improved my performance.
(1=Strongly Agree, 5=Strongly Disagre, 6=N/A)
Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
I ————
All Respondents 1.853 +1.329
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Strongly Agree 19 56%
2 9 26%
3 2 6%
4 1 3%
5 2 6%
6=N/A 1 3%
Total Responses: 34 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
What | learned from this activity has helped me improve my patient outcomes.
(1=Strongly Agree, 5=Strongly Disagre, 6=N/A)
Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
I————————
All Respondents 1.912 +1.401
Response Count Graph Percent ¥
1=Strongly Agree 19 56%
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2 8 24%
3 3 9%
4 0 0%
5 3 9%
6=N/A 1 3%
Total Responses: 34 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

2. |If this activity improved your competence, please tell us how.

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 21 100%
Non-Responders: 13
3. If this activity improved your performance, please tell us how.
Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 18 100%
Non-Responders: 16

4. Discuss how your Patient Outcomes (omit patient names) have improved as a result of attending this

activity.
Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 18 100%
Non-Responders: 16

5. Identify practice changes you have made as a result of attending this activity.

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 16 100%
Non-Responders: 18

6. What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issue(s) in your practice will this help address?

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 13 100%
Non-Responders: 21

Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

t Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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Text Responses
Page: 1 2
If this activity improved your competence, please tell us how.

Reservation Code Email
Complete Date Phone/Fax

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. avakoff, christine 1167272-QJZvM cavakoff@sbcglobal.net
self 2013-10-28 Phone: 6504308235
20:14:39.918-04 Fax:

2. Ball, Marina
Kaiser Permanente

1172436-ADPvD2 marina.a.ball@kp.org
2013-11-04 Phone: 714279-4600
23:28:21.309-05 Fax:

3. Bernadett, Mary
Molina Healthcare

1163443-3hwUwS martha.bernadett@molinahealthcare.com
2013-10-18 Phone: 5624353666
17:57:56.858-04 Fax:

4. De Alday, Marietta 1160478-AyDeFr
South Valley Health 2013-10-11
Center 11:41:10.806-04

mdealday@dhs.lacounty.gov
Phone: 661272-5088
Fax: 661272-5091

1157636-4e7fX
2013-10-05
16:27:56.145-04

5. Fulwider, Cole
Orange County
Dermatology

cmfulwider@gmail.com
Phone: 7148480770
Fax: 7148486643

6. Kleinman, Dawn
Alamance Skin Center

1159085-3cYRRM dkleinman001@nc.rr.com
2013-10-08 Phone: 9199299888
17:36:06.346-04 Fax: 3365845860

7. Krutka, Donna 1164725-2FHZAq
Tulsa Pediatric and Adol ~ 2013-10-22
Med 13:23:16.729-04

donna_krutka@yahoo.com
Phone: 9187947337
Fax: 918794-7367

8. Orsborn, Randy 1159273-2bCwj6
Knox Community 2013-10-09
Hospital 09:04:33.201-04

rorshorn@columbus.rr.com
Phone: 740507-5484
Fax: 740392-1124

9. Osder, Joan 1165861-3B7cjp
Dermatology Associates = 2013-10-24
16:01:35.012-04

josder@derm90210.com
Phone: 310274-9954
Fax: 310274-7148

10. Ray, Dorothy 1162133-3FRcAH
Self 2013-10-15
20:59:14.017-04

dmraymd@gmail.com
Phone: 9497609664
Fax: 9496440192

11. Reynoso, Teresa
pediatric partners

1162569-36T2RY lunareynwin@aol.com
2013-10-16 Phone: 8088544904
16:28:31.008-04 Fax:

12. ryan, ann 1162425-22euXy ann.ryan@asu.edu
arizona state university ~ 2013-10-16 Phone: 480838-7764
13:18:35.569-04 Fax:

Address

1315
seacrest dr
corona del
mar, CA,
92625

USA

3 Daystar
Irvine, CA,
92612
USA

111 w.
Ocean Bivd
Suite 1100
Long Beach,
CA, 90802
USA

P.O.Box
3013
Quartz Hill,
CA, 93550
USA

17742 Beach
Blvd

Suite 325
Huntington
Beach, CA,
92648

USA

301 Oak Ave.
Carrboro,
NC, 27510
USA

1919 S.
Wheeling
Suite 304
Tulsa, OK,
74101
USA

1490
Coshocton
Road

Mount
Vernon, OH,
43050

USA

465 N.
Roxbury DR.
803

Beverly Hills,
CA, 90210
USA

17
Southampton
Court
Newport
Beach, CA,
92660

USA

38245
Murrieta hot
springs Rd,
apt -308
Murrieta, CA,
92563

USA

1931 e. dawn
dr
tempe, AZ,

Custom 1
Custom 2

Printer-friendly version

Total: 21

Text Response

pediatric issues

Treating some of the more difficult
connective tissue diseases like
linear morphea.

It made me aware of diagnostic
criteria or refreshed my memory of
same. As a family doctor, some of
the topics were beyond my day to
day practice, so lam more
comfortable in evaluating these
less frequent conditions.

Helped improved and update
knowledge in mngt of
dermatological disease.

Better pain control with kids, Better
control of LS and A Affrmation and
better dosing of fluconazole

Changed txtment of
onychomycosis. Thinking of other
txtment options and diagnosis.

helped with knowing certain skin
problems and helped me with
diagnosis. | liked the approach the
speakers had for the audience.

Improved knowledge and ability to

recognize skin-related disorders

learning to look more carefully for
certain problems

Several case histories were good
reminders of possibly overlooked
diagnoses.

Better comfort with diagnosis

better assess and educate
patients

Need Help?

4/2/2014 4:10 PM
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13.  Schiosser, Bethanee
Northwestern University

14. selden, elaine
dermatology surgery
center

15.  Smith, Michael
Western Wake
Pediatrics

16. Stowers, Mark
Intermountain Health
Care

17.  Sudduth, Lynn
The doctors clinic

18. Truman, Julie
TS Dermatology

19. Vaccaro, Seth
Huntington Dermatology

20. Wilson, Emily
Horizon Primary Care

Page: 1 2
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1161990-2RmDWF
2013-10-15
14:35:16.248-04

1161507-3AUMH8
2013-10-15
10:17:26.791-04

1209818-5JxAc
2013-11-30
10:18:54.803-05

1157724-3tpXZv
2013-10-05
23:33:57.248-04

1157785-AgDDeW
2013-10-06
10:41:15.73-04

1159142-2by57V
2013-10-08
19:55:45.084-04

1157986-Agtpis
2013-10-06
19:32:41.89-04

1157894-gn6Pz
2013-10-06
14:22:51.195-04

bethanee.schlosser@gmail.com
Phone: 404387-1611
Fax:

eselden3544@aol.com
Phone: 5152386477
Fax: 5152252041

rxbirdie@aol.com
Phone: 9198584924
Fax: 9198596595

mark.stowers@imail.org
Phone: 801408-5155
Fax: 801408-5156

lynnsudduth@gmail.com
Phone: 3602976867
Fax:

jatruman12@gmail.com
Phone: 319400-4545
Fax:

savaccaro@socal.rr.com
Phone: 626449-9992
Fax: 626449-4504

ewilson@horizonprimarycare.com
Phone: 720929-8300
Fax: 720929-8444

85284
USA

429 Maple
Ave
Wilmette, IL,
60091

USA

3544
timberline
drive

west des
moines, IA,
50265
USA

940 SE Cary
Parkway
Suite 200
Cary, NY,
27518

USA

324 10th
Avenue
Suite 200
Salt Lake
City, UT,
84103
USA

8481 ne
Seaview ave
Indianola,
WA, 98342
USA

1161 Prairie
Grass Ln
lowa City, IA,
52246

USA

800 S.
Fairmount,
Ste. 425
Pasadena,
CA, 91105
USA

3260 E 104th
Ave
Thronton,
CO, 80233
USA

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...

Improved examination, diagnosis
and treatment of abnormal nail
findings including green nail
syndrome and fungal nail
abscesses.

Early identification of frontal
fibrosing alopecia

Very helpful with A.D. and tines

In assessing dermatologic change
in my patients.

lam aware of some new
conditions and treatments.

Enhanced my use of therapies for
onychomycosis. Improved my
understanding of current
diagnostics and therapies for adult
and pediatric acne, autoimmune
disorders, atopic dermatitis

Practical tips regarding diagnosis
and treatment of various
dermatological conditions

ointment vs cream

Total: 21

4/2/2014 4:10 PM



Report Results

Manage Your Program:

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville

Wed Apr 2, 2014 04:08:42 PM

Continuing Professional Education
Administrative Dashboard

[logout]

LV2013-02 Women's & Peds 2013

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...

Summary | Program ‘ Records | Accounts | Reports | eCommerce | Production | Live Events | Fulfillment

'+ Click here to create or apply filter criteria

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses

Text Responses

If this activity improved your performance, please tell us how.

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. Ball, Marina
Kaiser Permanente

2. Bernadett, Mary
Molina Healthcare

3. De Alday, Marietta
South Valley Health
Center

4. Fulwider, Cole
Orange County
Dermatology

5. Krutka, Donna
Tulsa Pediatric and Adol
Med

6. Orsborn, Randy
Knox Community
Hospital

7. Osder, Joan
Dermatology Associates

8. Ray, Dorothy
Self

9. Reynoso, Teresa
pediatric partners

10. ryan, ann
arizona state university

11. Schiosser, Bethanee
Northwestern University

12. selden, elaine
dermatology surgery
center

1of2

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1172436-ADPVD2
2013-11-04
23:28:21.309-05

1163443-3hwuwS
2013-10-18
17:57:56.858-04

1160478-AyDeFr
2013-10-11
11:41:10.806-04

1157636-4e7fX
2013-10-05
16:27:56.145-04

1164725-2FHZAq
2013-10-22
13:23:16.729-04

1159273-2bCwi6
2013-10-09
09:04:33.201-04

1165861-3B7cjp
2013-10-24
16:01:35.012-04

1162133-3FRcAH
2013-10-15
20:59:14.017-04

1162569-36T2RY
2013-10-16
16:28:31.008-04

1162425-22euXY
2013-10-16
13:18:35.569-04

1161990-2RmDWF
2013-10-15
14:35:16.248-04

1161507-3AUMH8
2013-10-15
10:17:26.791-04

Email
Phone/Fax

marina.a.ball@kp.org
Phone: 714279-4600
Fax:

martha.bernadett@molinahealthcare.com
Phone: 5624353666
Fax:

mdealday@dhs.lacounty.gov
Phone: 661272-5088
Fax: 661272-5091

cmfulwider@gmail.com
Phone: 7148480770
Fax: 7148486643

donna_krutka@yahoo.com
Phone: 9187947337
Fax: 918794-7367

rorshorn@columbus.rr.com
Phone: 740507-5484
Fax: 740392-1124

josder@derm90210.com
Phone: 310274-9954
Fax: 310274-7148

dmraymd@gmail.com
Phone: 9497609664
Fax: 9496440192

lunareynwin@aol.com
Phone: 8088544904
Fax:

ann.ryan@asu.edu
Phone: 480838-7764
Fax:

bethanee.schlosser@gmail.com
Phone: 404387-1611
Fax:

eselden3544@aol.com
Phone: 5152386477
Fax: 5152252041

Custom 1
Address Custom 2
3 Daystar
Irvine, CA,
92612
USA

111 W.
Ocean Blvd
Suite 1100
Long Beach,
CA, 90802
USA

P.O.Box
3013
Quartz Hill,
CA, 93550
USA

17742 Beach
Blvd

Suite 325
Huntington
Beach, CA,
92648

USA

1919 S.
Wheeling
Suite 304
Tulsa, OK,
74101
USA

1490
Coshocton
Road

Mount
Vernon, OH,
43050

USA

465 N.
Roxbury DR.
803

Beverly Hills,
CA, 90210
USA

17
Southampton
Court
Newport
Beach, CA,
92660

USA

38245
Murrieta hot
springs Rd,
apt 1-308
Murrieta, CA,
92563

USA

1931 e. dawn
dr

tempe, AZ,
85284

USA

429 Maple
Ave
Wilmette, IL,
60091

USA

3544
timberline
drive

west des
moines, IA,
50265

Printer-friendly version

Text Response

Learning some strategies for doing
pediatric surgical procedures.

Came across a pruritic rash in a
post-partum patient and knew what
to do. It has been years since |
have seen one, but was well
prepared after the conference.

Imroved and updated knowledge of
mngt in dermatology PCC.

Good ideas with injection of
anesthesia

Again, helped with diagnostic skills;
gave me information and updated
treatments for well know
conditions.

| gained practical and useful
knowledege from some of the
leading experts in the field of
dermatology. this knowldege with
allow me to better serve the
patients that | am blessed to care
for

better outcomes

Able to evaluate in more detail.

Improved treatment options

when to biopsy or not

Consideration of radiographic
imaging to evaluate for
osteomyelitis in patients with green
nail syndrome.

Need Help?

4/2/2014 4:10 PM
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

‘(neven‘l © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™

Smith, Michael
Western Wake
Pediatrics

Stowers, Mark
Intermountain Health
Care

Sudduth, Lynn
The doctors clinic

Vaccaro, Seth
Huntington Dermatology

Wilson, Emily
Horizon Primary Care

Yee, Regina
The Permanente
Medical Group, Inc

1209818-5JxAc
2013-11-30
10:18:54.803-05

1157724-3tpXZv
2013-10-05
23:33:57.248-04

1157785-AgDDeW
2013-10-06
10:41:15.73-04

1157986-Agtpis
2013-10-06
19:32:41.89-04

1157894-qn6Pz
2013-10-06
14:22:51.195-04

1159800-36AA32
2013-10-09
23:33:19.824-04

rxbirdie@aol.com
Phone: 9198584924
Fax: 9198596595

mark.stowers@imail.org
Phone: 801408-5155
Fax: 801408-5156

lynnsudduth@gmail.com
Phone: 3602976867
Fax:

savaccaro@socal.r.com
Phone: 626449-9992
Fax: 626449-4504

ewilson@horizonprimarycare.com
Phone: 720929-8300
Fax: 720929-8444

reginayee@gmail.com
Phone: 650201-6071
Fax:

USA

940 SE Cary
Parkway
Suite 200
Cary, NY,
27518

USA

324 10th
Avenue
Suite 200
Salt Lake
City, UT,
84103
USA

8481 ne
Seaview ave
Indianola,
WA, 98342
USA

800S.
Fairmount,
Ste. 425
Pasadena,
CA, 91105
USA

3260 E 104th
Ave
Thronton,
CO, 80233
USA

668 Port
Drive

San Mateo,
CA, 94404
USA

Facilitate more accurate diagnosis

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...
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Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses

Text Responses

Printer-friendly version

Discuss how your Patient Outcomes (omit patient names) have improved as a result of attending this activity.

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. anwar, yasmin
dermatology specialists
INC

2. Ball, Marina
Kaiser Permanente

3. Bernadett, Mary
Molina Healthcare

4. De Alday, Marietta
South Valley Health
Center

5. Fulwider, Cole
Orange County
Dermatology

6. Kleinman, Dawn
Alamance Skin Center

7. Krutka, Donna
Tulsa Pediatric and Adol
Med

8. Orsborn, Randy
Knox Community
Hospital

9. Osder, Joan
Dermatology Associates

10. Ray, Dorothy
Self

11. Reynoso, Teresa
pediatric partners

12. Schiosser, Bethanee
Northwestern University

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1167354-2jFPEp
2013-10-29
01:38:02.988-04

1172436-ADPVD2
2013-11-04
23:28:21.309-05

1163443-3hwUwS
2013-10-18
17:57:56.858-04

1160478-AyDeFr
2013-10-11
11:41:10.806-04

1157636-4e7fX
2013-10-05
16:27:56.145-04

1159085-3cYRRM
2013-10-08
17:36:06.346-04

1164725-2FHZAq
2013-10-22
13:23:16.729-04

1159273-2bCwi6
2013-10-09
09:04:33.201-04

1165861-3B7cjp
2013-10-24
16:01:35.012-04

1162133-3FRcAH
2013-10-15
20:59:14.017-04

1162569-36T2RY
2013-10-16
16:28:31.008-04

1161990-2RmDWF
2013-10-15
14:35:16.248-04

Email
Phone/Fax

yanwarpa@gmail.com
Phone: 951813-9960
Fax:

marina.a.ball@kp.org
Phone: 714279-4600
Fax:

martha.bernadett@molinahealthcare.com
Phone: 5624353666
Fax:

mdealday@dhs.lacounty.gov
Phone: 661272-5088
Fax: 661272-5091

cmfulwider@gmail.com
Phone: 7148480770
Fax: 7148486643

dkleinman001@nc.rr.com
Phone: 9199299888
Fax: 3365845860

donna_krutka@yahoo.com
Phone: 9187947337
Fax: 918794-7367

rorshorn@columbus.rr.com
Phone: 740507-5484
Fax: 740392-1124

josder@derm90210.com
Phone: 310274-9954
Fax: 310274-7148

dmraymd@gmail.com
Phone: 9497609664
Fax: 9496440192

lunareynwin@aol.com
Phone: 8088544904
Fax:

bethanee.schlosser@gmail.com
Phone: 404387-1611
Fax:

Address

32686 vine
street
temecula,
CA, 92592
USA

3 Daystar
Irvine, CA,
92612
USA

111 w.
Ocean Blivd
Suite 1100
Long Beach,
CA, 90802
USA

P.O.Box
3013
Quartz Hil,
CA, 93550
USA

17742 Beach
Blvd

Suite 325
Huntington
Beach, CA,
92648

USA

301 Oak Ave.
Carrboro,
NC, 27510
USA

1919 S.
Wheeling
Suite 304
Tulsa, OK,
74101
USA

1490
Coshocton
Road

Mount
Vernon, OH,
43050

USA

465 N.
Roxbury DR.
803

Beverly Hills,
CA, 90210
USA

17
Southampton
Court
Newport
Beach, CA,
92660

USA

38245
Murrieta hot
springs Rd,
apt -308
Murrieta, CA,
92563

USA

429 Maple
Ave
Wilmette, IL,

Custom 1
Custom 2

Text Response

Discussion of newer meds in this
conference encouraged me to
prescribe it to my patients who are
good candidates for. As a result,
patients condition improved.

Eliminating unnecessary
disfiguring surgeries in patients
with large congenital nevi by
choosing to observe rather than
prophylactic excision.

Have not really applied anything
new learned at the seminar to
patient outcomes yet.

Updated knowledge of
Dermatology mngt esp acne in
teens

Easier dosing of fluconazole

Too early to really tell

Improved compliance and clinical
results

| saw a patient today who had
been evaluated and treated on to
previous occassions by two other
providers. The knowledge | gained
in your class allowed me the
benefit of a prompt and accurate
diagnosis of a condition that had
plagued this individual for greater
than a month...

patients doing well with suggested
therapy

Not able to specify yet.

Patient satisfaction with
treatments, less referrals out of
office

Improved examination, diagnosis
and treatment of abnormal nail
findings including green nail

Need Help?

4/2/2014 4:11 PM
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13. selden, elaine
dermatology surgery
center

14. Smith, Michael
Western Wake
Pediatrics

15. Stowers, Mark
Intermountain Health
Care

16. Sudduth, Lynn
The doctors clinic

17. Vaccaro, Seth
Huntington Dermatology

18. Wilson, Emily
Horizon Primary Care

‘(neven‘l © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™

2 of 2

1161507-3AUMH8
2013-10-15
10:17:26.791-04

1209818-5JxAc
2013-11-30
10:18:54.803-05

1157724-3tpXZv
2013-10-05
23:33:57.248-04

1157785-AgDDeW
2013-10-06
10:41:15.73-04

1157986-Agtpis
2013-10-06
19:32:41.89-04

1157894-qn6Pz
2013-10-06
14:22:51.195-04

eselden3544@aol.com
Phone: 5152386477
Fax: 5152252041

rxbirdie@aol.com
Phone: 9198584924
Fax: 9198596595

mark.stowers@imail.org
Phone: 801408-5155
Fax: 801408-5156

lynnsudduth@gmail.com
Phone: 3602976867
Fax:

savaccaro@socal.r.com
Phone: 626449-9992
Fax: 626449-4504

ewilson@horizonprimarycare.com
Phone: 720929-8300
Fax: 720929-8444

60091
USA

3544
timberline
drive

west des
moines, |A,
50265
USA

940 SE Cary
Parkway
Suite 200
Cary, NY,
27518

USA

324 10th
Avenue
Suite 200
Salt Lake
City, UT,
84103
USA

8481 ne
Seaview ave
Indianola,
WA, 98342
USA

800S.
Fairmount,
Ste. 425
Pasadena,
CA, 91105
USA

3260 E 104th
Ave
Thronton,
CO, 80233
USA

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...

syndrome and fungal nail
abscesses.

Better control of AD.

Recently diagnosed melanoma.

I'am doing my surgeries
a\differently and patients are
having better scars.

Using different treatment
modalities

decreased discomfort

4/2/2014 4:11 PM
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Text Responses

Identify practice changes you have made as a result of attending this activity.

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. anwar, yasmin 1167354-2jFPEp yanwarpa@gmail.com 32686 vine
dermatology specialists  2013-10-29 Phone: 951813-9960 street
INC 01:38:02.988-04 Fax: temecula, CA,
92592
USA
2. Ball, Marina 1172436-ADPvVD2 marina.a.ball@kp.org 3 Daystar
Kaiser Permanente 2013-11-04 Phone: 714279-4600 Irvine, CA,
23:28:21.309-05 Fax: 92612
USA
3. De Alday, Marietta 1160478-AyDeFr mdealday@dhs.lacounty.gov P.0.Box 3013
South Valley Health 2013-10-11 Phone: 661272-5088 Quartz Hill,
Center 11:41:10.806-04 Fax: 661272-5091 CA, 93550
USA
4. Kleinman, Dawn 1159085-3cYRRM dkleinman001@nc.rr.com 301 Oak Ave.
Alamance Skin Center 2013-10-08 Phone: 9199299888 Carrboro, NC,
17:36:06.346-04 Fax: 3365845860 27510
USA
5. Krutka, Donna 1164725-2FHZAq donna_krutka@yahoo.com 1919 S.
Tulsa Pediatric and Adol ~ 2013-10-22 Phone: 9187947337 Wheeling
Med 13:23:16.729-04 Fax: 918794-7367 Suite 304
Tulsa, OK,
74101
USA
6. Mater, Ahmed 1163480-mCAvB mater999@hotmail.com 18 Aspen
Royal University 2013-10-18 Phone: 3067812555 Place
Hospital 21:28:51.158-04 Fax: White City,
SK, S4L0A3
CAN
7. Orsborn, Randy 1159273-2bCwj6 rorshorn@columbus.rr.com 1490
Knox Community 2013-10-09 Phone: 740507-5484 Coshocton
Hospital 09:04:33.201-04 Fax: 740392-1124 Road
Mount Vernon,
OH, 43050
USA
8. Osder, Joan 1165861-3B7cjp josder@derm90210.com 465 N.
Dermatology Associates = 2013-10-24 Phone: 310274-9954 Roxbury DR.
16:01:35.012-04 Fax: 310274-7148
Beverly Hills,
CA, 90210
USA
9. Ray, Dorothy 1162133-3FRcAH dmraymd@gmail.com 17
Self 2013-10-15 Phone: 9497609664 Southampton
20:59:14.017-04 Fax: 9496440192 Court
Newport
Beach, CA,
92660
USA
10. Reynoso, Teresa 1162569-36T2RY lunareynwin@aol.com 38245
pediatric partners 2013-10-16 Phone: 8088544904 Murrieta hot
16:28:31.008-04 Fax: springs Rd,
apt 1-308
Murrieta, CA,
92563
USA
11.  Schlosser, Bethanee 1161990-2RmDWF  bethanee.schlosser@gmail.com 429 Maple
Northwestern University ~ 2013-10-15 Phone: 404387-1611 Ave
14:35:16.248-04 Fax: Wilmette, IL,
60091
USA
12. selden, elaine 1161507-3AUMH8 eselden3544@aol.com 3544
dermatology surgery 2013-10-15 Phone: 5152386477 timberline
center 10:17:26.791-04 Fax: 5152252041 drive
west des
moines, IA,
50265
USA
13. Smith, Michael 1209818-5IxAc rxbirdie@aol.com 940 SE Cary
Western Wake 2013-11-30 Phone: 9198584924 Parkway
Pediatrics 10:18:54.803-05 Fax: 9198596595 Suite 200
Cary, NY,

Printer-friendly version

Text Response

No changes

Less prednisone for moderate to
severe atopic dermatitis since | know
more about other more sustainable
immunosuppressive drugs.

not much changes

Onychonycosis txt

Changes in the treatment of atopic
dermatitis; use of different techniques
in treatment of acne; many more

No major changes

No real changes in the practice as of
now. Chiefly, the changes have been
personal.

stronger steroids initially for childhood
atopic derm

Provide more full-body exams.

Less outside referrals, more patients
willing to try treatments before seeing
specialists

Improved examination, diagnosis and
treatment of abnormal nail findings
including green nail syndrome and
fungal nail abscesses.

Twice weekly maintenance steroids
for AD.

Need Help?
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14. Stowers, Mark 1157724-3tpXZv
Intermountain Health 2013-10-05
Care 23:33:57.248-04
15.  Sudduth, Lynn 1157785-AgDDeW
The doctors clinic 2013-10-06

10:41:15.73-04

16. Vaccaro, Seth 1157986-Agtpis
Huntington Dermatology ~ 2013-10-06
19:32:41.89-04

mark.stowers@imail.org
Phone: 801408-5155
Fax: 801408-5156

lynnsudduth@gmail.com
Phone: 3602976867
Fax:

savaccaro@socal.rr.com
Phone: 626449-9992
Fax: 626449-4504

27518
USA

324 10th
Avenue

Suite 200
Salt Lake City,
UT, 84103
USA

8481 ne
Seaview ave
Indianola,
WA, 98342
USA

800S.
Fairmount,
Ste. 425
Pasadena,
CA, 91105
USA

“’"E\‘En[ © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™
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Much more careful skin evaluations

| changed the suturing of some
excisions.

Using different oral antifungal agents.
Probably will begin to prescribe
methotrexate more frewuently.
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Text Responses

Printer-friendly version

What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issue(s) in your practice will this help address?

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. anwar, yasmin
dermatology specialists
INC

2. Ball, Marina
Kaiser Permanente

3. De Alday, Marietta
South Valley Health
Center

4. Krutka, Donna
Tulsa Pediatric and Adol
Med

5. Mater, Ahmed
Royal University
Hospital

6. Orsborn, Randy
Knox Community
Hospital

7. Ray, Dorothy
Self

8. Reynoso, Teresa
pediatric partners

9. ryan, ann
arizona state university

10. Schiosser, Bethanee
Northwestern University

11. selden, elaine
dermatology surgery
center

12.  Smith, Michael
Western Wake
Pediatrics

1of2

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1167354-2jFPEp
2013-10-29
01:38:02.988-04

1172436-ADPVD2
2013-11-04
23:28:21.309-05

1160478-AyDeFr
2013-10-11
11:41:10.806-04

1164725-2FHZAq
2013-10-22
13:23:16.729-04

1163480-mCAvB
2013-10-18
21:28:51.158-04

1159273-2bCwj6
2013-10-09
09:04:33.201-04

1162133-3FRcAH
2013-10-15
20:59:14.017-04

1162569-36T2RY
2013-10-16
16:28:31.008-04

1162425-22euXY
2013-10-16
13:18:35.569-04

1161990-2RmDWF
2013-10-15
14:35:16.248-04

1161507-3AUMHS
2013-10-15
10:17:26.791-04

1209818-5JxAc
2013-11-30
10:18:54.803-05

Email
Phone/Fax

yanwarpa@gmail.com
Phone: 951813-9960
Fax:

marina.a.ball@kp.org
Phone: 714279-4600
Fax:

mdealday@dhs.lacounty.gov
Phone: 661272-5088
Fax: 661272-5091

donna_krutka@yahoo.com
Phone: 9187947337
Fax: 918794-7367

mater999@hotmail.com
Phone: 3067812555
Fax:

rorshorn@columbus.rr.com
Phone: 740507-5484
Fax: 740392-1124

dmraymd@gmail.com
Phone: 9497609664
Fax: 9496440192

lunareynwin@aol.com
Phone: 8088544904
Fax:

ann.ryan@asu.edu
Phone: 480838-7764
Fax:

bethanee.schlosser@gmail.com

Phone: 404387-1611
Fax:

eselden3544@aol.com
Phone: 5152386477
Fax: 5152252041

rxbirdie@aol.com
Phone: 9198584924
Fax: 9198596595

Address

32686 vine
street
temecula,
CA, 92592
USA

3 Daystar
Irvine, CA,
92612
USA

P.0.Box 3013
Quartz Hill,
CA, 93550
USA

1919 S.
Wheeling
Suite 304
Tulsa, OK,
74101
USA

18 Aspen
Place
White City,
SK, S4L0A3
CAN

1490
Coshocton
Road

Mount
Vernon, OH,
43050

USA

17
Southampton
Court
Newport
Beach, CA,
92660

USA

38245
Murrieta hot
springs Rd,
apt I-308
Murrieta, CA,
92563

USA

1931 e. dawn
dr

tempe, AZ,
85284

USA

429 Maple
Ave
Wilmette, IL,
60091

USA

3544
timberline
drive

west des
moines, IA,
50265
USA

940 SE Cary
Parkway
Suite 200
Cary, NY,
27518

USA

Custom 1
Custom 2

Text Response

Review of general topics of
dermatology

Arefresher lecture on in-patient
dermatology consultations.

Psoriasis, Acne , SLE,

Continue to talk about skin rashes that
may be atypical and treatment.

acute pediatric dermatologic
emergencies, challenging cases

1 think incorporating some individual
workshops may be helpful. | especially
enjoyed and was challanged by the
pediatric cases

External eruptions caused by intermal
sources.

Drug rashes, viral and infectious
dermatitis.

more specific gyn derm issues

Course and treatment of common skin
conditions (acne, psoriasis, eczema)
during pregnancy and lactation.

Frontal fibrosing alopecia diagnoses
and treatments. Off label medication
use.

Drug eruptions

Need Help?
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13. Vaccaro, Seth 1157986-Agtpis savaccaro@socal.r.com 800 S. Review of drugs for common
Huntington Dermatology ~ 2013-10-06 Phone: 626449-9992 Fairmount, dermatological conditions for use
19:32:41.89-04 Fax: 626449-4504 Ste. 425 during pregnancy and lactation
Pasadena,
CA, 91105
USA
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